
ITTF Junior Boys Singles B

 329 AL-NAGGAR A

 166 GAUZY P

 297 HANSEN J M S

 071 LI X

 397 ERIKSSON A

 243 LEE J

 070 MEDJUGORAC 

 105 ELHAKIM K

 089 HANSEN J

9, 7, 4

9, 8, 8

 329 AL-NAGGAR A

 305 JOHANSEN J

 305 JOHANSEN J
11, 8, -7, 5

10, 9, 9

8, 6, 7

 297 HANSEN J M S

 397 ERIKSSON A

 243 LEE J

 105 ELHAKIM K

 064 MYLLARINEN M

 082 KYNDE M

 324 JIMENEZ R

 081 RASMUSSEN T

 123 MCTIERNAN L

 422 EDWARDS C

 244 PARK K

 330 AL-SANADI J

 304 WAERSTAD M

 145 LUNDSTROM T

 397 ERIKSSON A

 243 LEE J

 082 KYNDE M

 081 RASMUSSEN T

 123 MCTIERNAN L

 330 AL-SANADI J

 304 WAERSTAD M

WO

9, 9, 6

7, 7, 8

WO

5, 7, 7

4, 10, 6

8, 9, 6

8, -8, 9, 4

-8, 6, 10, 9

-4, 8, 9, -4, 4

6, -12, 5, -11, 9

-8, 7, 8, 5

-7, 6, -9, 5, 6

WO

9, 9, 2

10, 9, -3, 6

9, -11, -5, 3, 8

-9, 3, 4, 7

9, -9, -10, 3, 4

-9, 6, 7, 9

8, 5, 6

 019 JANSSENS M

 378 VENDE G

 330 AL-SANADI J

 304 WAERSTAD M

 104 ABDEL-AZIZ Y

 145 LUNDSTROM T

 470 STOBBERUP P

6, 6, 7

-9, 9, 5, -8, 10

5, 5, 6

 064 MYLLARINEN M

 110 DENDAN A

 106 ELHERAZY B

 082 KYNDE M

 324 JIMENEZ R

 147 MUSTONEN A

 316 WIECEK A

 081 RASMUSSEN T

 242 OH J

 123 MCTIERNAN L

 224 FUKUDA J

 422 EDWARDS C

 244 PARK K

9, -10, 9, 8

-9, -10, 10, 8, 4

6, -11, 3, 5

2, -3, 10, -9, 6

 069 BERNADET A

 305 JOHANSEN J

 199 FARELL R

5, 7, 9

7, 9, 7

 104 ABDEL-AZIZ Youssef, EGY
 145 LUNDSTROM Thomas, FIN
 122 LANGHAM FERREIRA Jose, ENG

 470 STOBBERUP Patrick, DEN

 144 OCONNOR Miikka, FIN
 224 FUKUDA Junta, JPN

 422 EDWARDS Conor, WAL
 244 PARK KyongSeok, KOR

 108 ELNAGHI Sherif, EGY
 019 JANSSENS Matthias, BEL
 378 VENDE Gael, SUI
 179 HARRISON Adam, ENG

 330 AL-SANADI Jassim, QAT
 304 WAERSTAD Marcus, NOR

 316 WIECEK Adrian, POL

 081 RASMUSSEN Tobias, DEN
 242 OH Juhyeong, KOR

 123 MCTIERNAN Liam, ENG
 107 RAHMOU Abdelrahman, EGY

 199 FARELL Ryan, IRL
 064 MYLLARINEN Markus, FIN

 110 DENDAN Abelrahman, EGY
 106 ELHERAZY Belal, EGY
 153 HOEL Aleksander, NOR

 082 KYNDE Marc, DEN
 324 JIMENEZ Ricardo, PUR

 147 MUSTONEN Aleksi, FIN
 111 ELBORHAMY Ahmed, EGY

 103 MAHMOUD Moemen, EGY
 069 BERNADET Antoine, CAN
 328 ECHEVARRIA Sebastian, PUR
 305 JOHANSEN Jorgen, NOR

 166 GAUZY Paul, FRA

 297 HANSEN Jon Martin So, NOR
 109 ELNAGHI Mazen, EGY
 071 LI Xuebo, CAN

 397 ERIKSSON Anders, SWE
 243 LEE Jeongmin, KOR

 070 MEDJUGORAC Marko, CAN
 105 ELHAKIM Karim, EGY
 340 SINGEORZAN Bogdan, ROU

 089 HANSEN Jakob, DEN
 329 AL-NAGGAR Abdulrahman, QAT

 397 ERIKSSON A

 397 ERIKSSON A

 305 JOHANSEN J

 081 RASMUSSEN T

 081 RASMUSSEN T

 081 RASMUSSEN T

 330 AL-SANADI J

3, 4, -6, 12

2, 3, 3

5, -4, 9, 7

6, -9, 11, -4, 8

5, 1, 5

8, 6, 8

-2, 7, 4, -3, 7

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


